
310 North Broad Street  

Monroe, GA 30655

P.O. Box 583

Monroe, GA 30655

GA # 101588003840 

SC # 34622036 

NC # 000047628466 

FL # 0258534535 

VA # CFA06 

(678) 729-8555
Opt. 0 – Service Center
Opt. 1 – Pending Credit Applications – Credit Underwriters 
Opt. 2 – Funding/Reserve & Questions – Funding Team 
Opt. 3 – Payoffs/Payment Questions – Call Center
Or Direct Line to Customer Service - (678) 742-9990

(770) 234-5905

dealerselect@myaffinitybank.com

$99.00 deducted from contract proceeds on every loan

Bankers, Law, Frazier, Wayne Reeves  

AutoStar Solutions, Wilson Software Corp 

Dave Reese 

Rhonda Williams 

 Brian Burgoyne 

 Angie Steele 

Bob Kimbro 

Tinna Beebout 

Corrie Miller 

Abby Castellana  

Dorie Smith 

Debra Frederick         

Funding Address:  

(FedEx/UPS Packages only) 

Lienholder Address: 

(Address for USPS mail only) 

Electronic 

Titling: 

(Lienholder Code)

Main Number 

Funding Fax Number 

Scan Funding E-mail  

VSI 

Contracts 

Affinity Bank Dealer Select 

President 

Operations Manager         

Dealer Relationship Mgr. 

GA North Metro 

Dealer Relationship Mgr. 

Credit Underwriter 

GA/TN   

Dealer Relationship Mgr. 

Credit Underwriter 

NC/SC  

Credit Underwriter 

Reporting & Booking      

Specialist

Dealer Service Specialist 

Dealer Service & 

Administration Specialist 

Booking Specialist 

Senior Collector 

Loan Operations Specialist Caitlin McCullough 

Ext. 3104 

(678) 729-9784 Direct

(678) 209-3446 Cell

dreese@myaffinitybank.com

Ext. 3105 

(678) 729-9785 Direct

(770) 558-0825 Cell

rwilliams@myaffinitybank.com

Ext. 1142 

(770) 385-3542 Direct

(770) 714-6978 Cell 
brianb@myaffinitybank.com

(361) 701-7760 Cell

asteele@myaffinitybank.com

(770) 862-6436 Cell

bkimbro@myaffinitybank.com

Ext. 3106 

(678) 729-9786 Direct 
tbeebout@myaffinitybank.com

Ext. 3107 

(678) 729-9787 Direct

cmiller@myaffinitybank.com

Ext. 3103 

(678) 729-9783 Direct 
abbyc@myaffinitybank.com

Ext. 1146 

(770) 385-3546 Direct

dsmith@myaffinitybank.com\

 Ext. 3113 

(678) 729-9793 Direct

dfrederick@myaffinitybank.com

Ext. 3110 

(678) 729-9790 Direct

cmccullough@myaffiniybank.com

678-729-8555 PO Box 583 Monroe, GA 30655 dealerselect@myaffinitybank.com
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